
      EIKEN REPORT

新製品情報 ｵｲﾙﾌｨﾙﾀ

New product information oil_filter

1370 KADOYA OMAEZAKI-SHI
SHIZUOKA-KEN 437-1698 JAPAN
TEL. +81-537-85-4132
FAX. +81-537-85-2033

Dear Sir or Madam, Thank you for your continued support.
We are pleased to inform you of our new products as follows.

2026/02/26 発行

年式

YEAR

備 考 JANCODE： ITFCODE：

Remarks

外観、外寸
Appearance, external dimensions

CARTON UNIT
PCS:
NET-Wt(Kg):
GROSS-Wt(Kg):
CBM(m3):

製品重量：約 234.0 g
Weight

発売時期 0000/00/00 予定

Release date 0000/

-(OVERSEAS MODELS）

2014/01～
2014/01～

2012/01～

2013/01～

2012/01～ FB20

FB20
FB252500

LIBERTY
(LIBERTY)
XV
(XV)
インプレッサ
(IMPREZA)
フォレスター
(FORESTER)

2000

2000

2000

スバル
(SUBARU)

15208-AA160

C-903

50
13
14

0.0300

エンジン型式

ENGINE

車輌型式

MODEL
FB20

FB20

-(OVERSEAS MODELS）

-(OVERSEAS MODELS）

-(OVERSEAS MODELS）

-(OVERSEAS MODELS）

ユニオンモーター㈱　御中

4971295190300 14971295190307 

排気量

CC
2000

製品番号

VIC No.

純正部品番号

OEM No.

適用車種

APLICATION


