

新製品情報

New product information

オイルフィルタ

oil\_filter

ユニオンモーター(株) 御中



エイケン工業株式会社  
EIKEN INDUSTRIES CO., LTD



1370 KADOYA OMAEZAKI-SHI  
SHIZUOKA-KEN 437-1698 JAPAN  
TEL. +81-537-85-4132  
FAX. +81-537-85-2033

Dear Sir or Madam, Thank you for your continued support.  
We are pleased to inform you of our new products as follows.

2026/02/26 発行

製品番号 VIC No.	純正部品番号 OEM No.	適用車種 APPLICATION	排気量 CC	年式 YEAR	エンジン型式 ENGINE	車両型式 MODEL
C-903	スバル (SUBARU) 15208-AA160	LIBERTY (LIBERTY)	2000	2012/01~	FB20	-(OVERSEAS MODELS)
		XV (XV)	2000	2013/01~	FB20	-(OVERSEAS MODELS)
		インプレッサ (IMPREZA)	2000	2012/01~	FB20	-(OVERSEAS MODELS)
		フォレスター (FORESTER)	2000 2500	2014/01~ 2014/01~	FB20 FB25	-(OVERSEAS MODELS) -(OVERSEAS MODELS)
備考 Remarks	JANCODE : 4971295190300		ITFCODE : 14971295190307			

外観、外寸

Appearance, external dimensions



CARTON UNIT	
PCS:	50
NET-Wt (Kg):	13
GROSS-Wt (Kg):	14
CBM (m3):	0.0300

製品重量 : 約 234.0 g  
Weight

発売時期 0000/00/00

予定

Release date 0000/